

RECEIVED: Wednesday, August 28, 2019 @ 10:30 A.M. 2019-2020 SIDEWALK AND CURBING REPLACEMENT				1		2		3		4	
				Diamond Construction		JC Concrete				CONTRACT AVERAGES	
				35 Beaverson Blvd Suite 12C		204 Schilke Lane					
				Brick, NJ 08723		Hillsborough, NJ 08844					
A	Bid Bond or Certified Check			yes		yes					
B	Consent of Surety			yes		yes					
C	Bidder's Qualifications			yes		yes					
D	Equal Employment Affirmative Action			yes		yes					
E	Non-Collusion Affidavit			yes		yes					
F	Stockholder Disclosure			yes		yes					
APPROXIMATE											
ITEM NO.	QUANTITIES	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS, GRADES, ETC.		UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT
1	0 to 4000	S.F.	4" thick Sidewalk Replacement	\$20.00	\$80,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00		\$0.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00
2	0 to 500	S.F.	6" thick Sidewalk and Apron Driveway Replacement	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00		\$0.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
3	0 to 300	L.F.	Concrete Curb Replacement	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$33.00	\$9,900.00		\$0.00	\$41.50	\$10,375.00
4	0 to 300	L.F.	Belgium Block Curb Replacement	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$33.00	\$9,900.00		\$0.00	\$51.50	\$12,875.00
5	0 to 25	EA	2'x4' Embedment Detectable Warning Surface System	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$190.00	\$4,750.00		\$0.00	\$595.00	\$14,875.00
6	0 to 200	LF	Tree Root Barrier (if and where directed)	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
7	150	H.R	Traffic Director, Flagger @\$98.00 Per Hr.	98.00	\$14,700.00	98.00	\$14,700.00		\$0.00	\$98.00	\$14,700.00
Total Sum Of Bid					\$178,200.00		\$100,750.00		\$0.00		\$154,825.00
Provided Certified Check											
RECEIVED: Wednesday, August 28, 2019 @ 10:30 A.M. 2019-2020 SIDEWALK AND CURBING REPLACEMENT January 0, 1900				5		6		7		8	
										CONTRACT AVERAGES	
A	Bid Bond or Certified Check										
B	Consent of Surety										
C	Bidder's Qualifications										
D	Equal Employment Affirmative Action										
E	Non-Collusion Affidavit										
F	Stockholder Disclosure										
APPROXIMATE											
ITEM NO.	QUANTITIES	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS, GRADES, ETC.		UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT
1	0 to 5,000	S.F.	4" thick Sidewalk Replacement		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	0 to 500	S.F.	6" thick Sidewalk and Apron Driveway Replacement		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	0 to 250	S.F.	Concrete Curb Replacement		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	0 to 250	L.F.	Belgium Block Curb Replacement		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	0 to 25	EA	2'x4' Embedment Detectable Warning Surface System		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	0 to 300	LF	Tree Root Barrier (if and where directed)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	0 to 2500	S.F.	4" Sidewalk (New) Ann VanMiddlesworth Park		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	150	H.R	Traffic Director, Flagger @\$93.00 Per Hr.		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Sum Of Bids					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00